
LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI COLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103. (Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with �B" Grade) 
Dr.Venkatesh B. Devaru, M. Sc., Ph.D., MBA. PRINCIPAL 

TO 

The Registrar Evaluation 
Gulbarga University. Kalburgi 

Respected Sir, 

Program 

BA 

B.Sc 

BCA 

Regarding the above-cited subject, the below-mentioned data assure the number of students who passed in the final year/VI semester, eligible for the degree program conducted by the affiliated university from 2018-2021. this certificate is required for assessment and accreditation for NAAC. 

BA 

B.Sc 
BCA 

BA 

B.Sc 

BCA 

BA 

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 

B.Sc 

Sub: Result Statistical information 

BCA 

Number of students 
who appeared for the 
final year exam 

Registrar Eval1uafion) 
Gylbarga University 

2018-19 

77 
274 

10 
2019-20 

74 

338 
19 

2020-2 1 
64 

370 
19 

2021-22 

100 
352 

19 

Number of 

students passed 
in the final year 
exam 

OLLEG 

64 

245 
09 

60 
302 

17 

55 

342 
17 

92 
325 
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19 
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Number of 
students failed in 
the final year 
exam 

13 

29 
01 

01 

PRINCHAL 

15 

02 

09 

28 
02 

08 

27 
00 

LD. Coliege., AICHUR 03. 
Kalaburagi-585 136. 



Sri. Sharanagouda B.H, M.Sc., M.Phil 

LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI GOLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103. 
(Affiliated to Raichur University, Raichuri. Re-Aceredited by NAAC with "g" Grade) 

PRINCIPAL 

To, 
The Registrar 
Gulbarga University, Kalburgi 

Respected Sir. 

Program 

M. Sc Physic 
M. Sc Chemistry 

Regarding the above-cited subject, the below-mentioned assure the number of students who passed 

in the final year, eligible for the degree progam conducted by the affiliated University from 2018 
2022: this certificate is required for assess1ment and accreditation for NAAC. 

M. Sc Physic 
M. Sc Chemistry 

M. Sc Physic 
M. Sc Chemistry 

M. Sc Physic 
M. Sc Chemistry 

Sub: Result statistical information. 

Registrar (Evaluatior. 
Gulbarga Universit: 
Kalaburagi -58�3 

Number of students Number of students Number of students 
who appeared for the passed in the final year failed in the final year 

final year exam 

04 
09 

05 
12 

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 

01 

05 

03 
12 

exaim 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

oLLEGA 

03 

06 

04 

09 

01 

04 

Office of the Princip�l 
Ph:( 08532)-240286, 240707 

Fax:+918532 240707 
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03 

09 

exaim 

01 

03 

01 
03 

NIL 
01 

NIL 

03 

PRINCIPAL 

LV.D. College, RAICHUR-03. 



Sri. Sharanagouda B.H, M.Sc., M. Phil 
PRINCIPAL 

LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI COLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103. 
(Affiliated to Raichur University, Raichur) 

Program Name 

RESULT ANALYSIS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 

Bachelor of Arts 

This to certify that, the below table showing the details of number of final year students who 
appeared for the university examination and number of final year students who passed the 
university examination (excluding backlog students). 

Bachelor of Science 
Bachelor of Computer 
applications 
Master of Science Physics 

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 

Master of Science 

Chemistry 
TOTAL 

Co-ordinator 

Number of students 
appeared in the final 
year examination 

74 
338 

19 
5 

Office of the Principal 
Ph:( 08532)-240286, 240707 

Fax:+918532 240707 

12 

e-mail: vdrcr@gmail.com 
Website: www.lvdcollege.com 

448 

Number of students 

passed in final year 
examination 

60 
302 

17 

4 

392 

PRINCTPAL 
L.V.D. College, RAICHUR-03. 




































